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Name

200m Flying TT
Andrew O'Mara
Andrew Weathers
Daan Kegel

Chris Sidey-Gibbons
Austin Laine
Cason Hewgley
Zach Ross
Jennifer Wagner
Ted Yang

Robert Bodamer
Darby Deming
Owen Blumenthal
Ryan Atlas

Isaiah Mendoza
Pete Morgan
Veon McReynolds
Gabi St Clair
Tegan Morgan
Johnny St Clair
Daniel Thompson
Kat Bevil

Thomas Hall
Eldon Criswell
Ryan Kegel

Team

Momentum/Atomic
Red Crank Racing
Atomic Momentum
Alkek Velodrome
Atomic

Red Crank Racing
Atomic

Atomic

Bike Mart / Torchy's 1
Fixed up Bike Shop
GHCF

STN Wolfpack Racincg
GHCF
Southern Elite
GHCF

GHCF

GHCF

Geri Atrix
GHCF

Geri Atrix

Sun and Ski
GHCF

Time

11.22
11.23
11.52
1.77
11.97
12.08
12.13
12.16
12.32
12.69
12.83
13.38
13.52
13.83
13.99
14.20
14.24
14.29
14.60
15.13
15.52
16.35
16.59
17.52

Gap(s

0.01
0.30
0.55
0.75
0.86
0.91
0.94
1.10
1.47
1.61
2.16
2.30
2.61
2.77
2.98
3.02
3.07
3.38
3.91
4.30
5.13
5.37
6.30

MPH Award

39.87
39.86
38.84
38.01
37.39
37.04
36.90
36.81
36.33
35.27
34.87
33.45
33.09
32.35
31.99
31.52
31.43
31.31
30.64
29.58
28.83
27.37
26.97
25.54

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
AGTR
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
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Name
500m TT

Andrew Weathers
Jennifer Wagner
Austin Laine

Ted Yang

Carl Jones

Owen Blumenthal
Veon McReynolds
Paige Zizka

Ryan Atlas

Pete Morgan
Sarah Kegel
Johnny St Clair
Tegan Morgan
Gabi St Clair
Daniel Thompson
Thomas Hall

Kat Bevil

1000m TT

Daan Kegel
Andrew O'Mara
Zach Ross
Sebastian Bech
Darby Deming
Christian Bech
Ethan Flores
Isaiah Mendoza
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Team

Momentum/Atomic

Atomic

Alkek Velodrome
Atomic

GHCF

GHCF

Southern Elite
Atomic

GHCF

GHCF
GHCF
GHCF
Geri Atrix
Geri Atrix
GHCF

Red Crank Racing

Red Crank Racing
GHCF

Fixed up Bike Shop

GHCF
Blitz Racing

AMMER|

PRO

Time

0:34.77
0:37.21
0:38.01
0:39.16
0:40.96
0:41.52
0:42.56
0:43.29
0:45.07
0:45.14
0:45.26
0:45.28
0:45.72
0:45.74
0:49.49
0:49.70
0:49.87

1:12.21
1:12.82
1:13.96
1:18.66
1:22.48
1:26.06
1:28.53

STN Wolfpack Racinc 1:29.63
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Gap(s

2.44
3.25
4.40
6.19
6.75
7.80
8.53
10.30
10.38
10.49
10.52
10.95
10.97
14.73
14.93
15.10

0.61
1.75
6.45
10.27
13.85
16.32
17.42

MPH Award

3217 Gold
30.06 Gold
29.43 Silver
28.56 Silver
27.31 Bronze
26.94 Bronze
26.28 Bronze
25.84 Silver
24.82
24.78
24.7
24.70
24.47
24.46
22.60
22.51
22.43

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

30.98
30.72
30.25
28.44
27.12
25.99
25.27
24.96

Bronze
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Name

2000m IP

Stuart Gardner
Jack Stepczynski
Robert Bodamer
Sarah Kegel
Eldon Criswell

3000m IP

Chris Sidey-Gibbons
Sebastian Bech
Christian Bech
Paige Zizka

Ryan Kegel

4000m IP
Stuart Gardner
Ethan Flores

Team

K9 Rescue Racing
Bike Mart / Torchy's 1

Sun and Ski

Atomic Momentum
GHCF

GHCF

Atomic

GHCF

K9 Rescue Racing
Blitz Racing

Time

2:27.60
2:35.31
2:45.30
3:04.89
3:13.02

3:59.30
4:15.99
4:36.26
4:37.17
6:01.84

5:05.50
6:18.32

Gap(s

7.72
17.70
37.29
45.43

16.70

36.97
37.88
122.54

72.83

MPH Award

30.31 Patens
28.81 atenns)
27.07 Bronze
24.20 Bronze
23.18

28.04 Silver
26.22 Bronze
24.29
24.21 Bronze
18.55

29.29 Silver
23.65
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Team
2 Lap Team Sprint

3 Lap Team Sprint

Austin Laine, Jen Wagner, Andy O'Mara
Johnny St Clair, Pete Morgan, Tegan Morgan

Madison Flying Lap

Ryan Kegel , Daan Kegel

3km Team Pursuit

Gabi St Clair, Sarah Kegel, Paige Zizka,

4km Team Pursuit

Zach Ross, Darby Demming, Daan Kegel, Seba
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Time

1.6
1:30.8

20.61
4:29.4

5:15.7
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Gap(s

19.21

MPH Award

31.24
24.63

36.14

24.91

28.34
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